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Do you think Pasadena City College should.....

1. End the indoor mask mandate (optional masking OK) 2. End the Covid-19 vaccine mandate for students

1 Yes (186) [N 44.82%
2 No (135) | Il 32.53%

3 Not sure (94) [ 22.65%
[ Total (415)]
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1 Yes (143) I 35.22%

2 No (181) | | 44.58%
3 Not sure (82) [ 20.20%
[ Total (406) ]
0 50% 100%
Statistics Value
Response Count 406

Will you enroll in face-to-face classes in Spring 2023

Will you enroll in face-to-face classes in Spring 2023

1 Yes (247) N 59.38%
2 No (71) | 17.07%
3 Not sure (98) I 23.56%
[ Total (4186) ]
0 50% 100%
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Response Count 416

Would a short, 6-week session, between Fall and Spring semesters (Winter) help you complete

your educational goals?

Would a short, 6-week session, between Fall and Spring
semesters (Winter) help you complete your educational goals?

1 Yes (256) N 61.54%
2 No (48) [ 11.54%

)

]

3 Not sure (112) [T 26.92%
[ Total (416)
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Would you enroll in Saturday classes?

Would you enroll in Saturday classes?

1 Yes, definitely (103) [ 24.76%
2 Yes, it would depend (93) | | 22.36%
3 Not sure (99) [ 23.80%

4 No (121) I 29.09%

[ Total (416)] '
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